Devin Embrich
Director of Choirs at Jupiter Middle School

Men'’s Choir Conductor at the Young Singers of the Palm Beaches

devinembrich@gmail.com | (561) 360-9111

Education

Bachelor of Music in Music Education
Summa Cum Laude

Westminster Choir College of Rider University, Lawrenceville, NJ

Choral Conducting
UNT Choral Conducting Symposium Fellow

2024 ACDA Eastern Region Conducting Masterclass

Princeton Girlchoir Conducting Fellow
Westminster Choir College ACDA
Westminster Choir

Young Singers of the Palm Beaches Summer Camp
Choral Institute at Oxford

Westrick Music Academy

Westminster Chapel Choir

Thurnauer School of Music Choir
Westminster Vocal Institute

William T. Dwyer High School-

Chamber Singers & Vision’s Women'’s Choir
Crestwood Middle School Chorus & Handbells
Palm Beach County Honors Handbell
Ensemble

Vocal Experience

Featured Soloist- Rejoice in the Lamb

Featured Soloist- An Evening of Readings & Carols
Westminster Choir

Westminster Symphonic Choir

Voices Chorale NJ

Westminster Master Singers

Alto Soloist- Chichester Psalms

Westminster Chapel Choir

In Rehearsal, Masterclasses

In Rehearsal

Artistic Staff

In Rehearsal, President
In Rehearsal

Music Director

In Concert, In Rehearsal
In Rehearsal

In Rehearsal

In Rehearsal
Conducting Intensive

In Concert, In Rehearsal

In Rehearsal
In Rehearsal

Album Recording
Album Recording
Tenor/Alto Vocalist
Tenor/Alto Vocalist
Tenor/Alto Vocalist
Tenor/Alto Vocalist
In Concert
Tenor/Alto Vocalist

December 2024

2024
2024
2023-2024
2022-2024
2022-2024
2022
2022
2022-2024
2022
2022
2021
2019-2021

2019-2023
2019-2021

2024
2023
2022-2024
2022-2024
2022
2022
2022
2021-2022



Southern ACDA 11-12th Grade SATB Honor Choir Tenor Vocalist

Florida All-State Concert Chorus Tenor Vocalist
Florida ACDA 10-12th Grade SATB Honor Choir Tenor Vocalist

Palm Beach Opera Studio Artist Company Vocalist
Young Singers of the Palm Beaches Soprano/Alto Vocalist

SKkills

Handbells (12 Years)

Choral Conducting (10 Years)
Piano ( 6 Years)

Voice: Countertenor/Alto/Tenor

Awards and Honors

Donald ]. Allured Handbell Scholarship

2nd Place Frances Clark Memorial Voice Scholarship
Westminster ACDA Collegiate President

Jack & Mary Young Westminster Voice Scholarship
Willard H. Markey Westminster Handbell Scholarship
1st Place J.E. Thomson Westminster Voice Scholarship
Westminster Choir College Dean'’s List

Westminster Choir College Dean’s Scholarship

Palm Beach Future Educators Scholarship

2nd Place Florida NATS Vocal Competition

Schmidt Vocal Arts Competition Finalist

2020
2020
2019
2018-2020
2016-2021

2023-2024
2024
2022-2024
2023
2023
2022
2021-2024
2021-2024
2021-2024
2019
2019



