Devin Embrich

Director of Choirs at Jupiter Middle School Men's Choir Conductor at the Young Singers of the Palm Beaches

devinembrich@gmail.com | (561) 360-9111



December 2024

Education

Bachelor of Music in Music Education

Summa Cum Laude

Westminster Choir College of Rider University, Lawrenceville, NJ

Choral Conducting

UNT Choral Conducting Symposium Fellow	In Rehearsal, Masterclasses	2024
2024 ACDA Eastern Region Conducting Masterclass	In Rehearsal	2024
Princeton Girlchoir Conducting Fellow	Artistic Staff	2023-2024
Westminster Choir College ACDA	In Rehearsal, President	2022-2024
Westminster Choir	In Rehearsal	2022-2024
Young Singers of the Palm Beaches Summer Camp	Music Director	2022
Choral Institute at Oxford	In Concert, In Rehearsal	2022
Westrick Music Academy	In Rehearsal	2022-2024
Westminster Chapel Choir	In Rehearsal	2022
Thurnauer School of Music Choir	In Rehearsal	2022
Westminster Vocal Institute	Conducting Intensive	2021
William T. Dwyer High School-	In Concert, In Rehearsal	2019-2021
Chamber Singers & Vision's Women's Choir		
Crestwood Middle School Chorus & Handbells	In Rehearsal	2019-2023
Palm Beach County Honors Handbell	In Rehearsal	2019-2021
Ensemble		

Vocal Experience

Featured Soloist- Rejoice in the Lamb	Album Recording	2024
Featured Soloist- An Evening of Readings & Carols	Album Recording	2023
Westminster Choir	Tenor/Alto Vocalist	2022-2024
Westminster Symphonic Choir	Tenor/Alto Vocalist	2022-2024
Voices Chorale NJ	Tenor/Alto Vocalist	2022
Westminster Master Singers	Tenor/Alto Vocalist	2022
Alto Soloist- <i>Chichester Psalms</i>	In Concert	2022
Westminster Chapel Choir	Tenor/Alto Vocalist	2021-2022

Southern ACDA 11-12th Grade SATB Honor Choir	Tenor Vocalist	2020
Florida All-State Concert Chorus	Tenor Vocalist	2020
Florida ACDA 10-12th Grade SATB Honor Choir	Tenor Vocalist	2019
Palm Beach Opera Studio Artist	Company Vocalist	2018-2020
Young Singers of the Palm Beaches	Soprano/Alto Vocalist	2016-2021

Skills

Handbells (12 Years) Choral Conducting (10 Years) Piano (6 Years)

Voice: Countertenor/Alto/Tenor

Awards and Honors

Donald J. Allured Handbell Scholarship	2023-2024
2nd Place Frances Clark Memorial Voice Scholarship	2024
Westminster ACDA Collegiate President	2022-2024
Jack & Mary Young Westminster Voice Scholarship	2023
Willard H. Markey Westminster Handbell Scholarship	2023
1st Place J.E. Thomson Westminster Voice Scholarship	2022
Westminster Choir College Dean's List	2021-2024
Westminster Choir College Dean's Scholarship	2021-2024
Palm Beach Future Educators Scholarship	2021-2024
2nd Place Florida NATS Vocal Competition	2019
Schmidt Vocal Arts Competition Finalist	2019